Standard Annual Stipends

Academic

AcaDec

AcaDec Assistant

Band Director - HS Head
Band Director - MS Head
Band Director - Assistant
BETA - MS

BETA - HS

Cheerleading - MS
Cheerleading - HS

HS JV Cheerleading

Pep Squad Sponsor

ESL Coordinator

FCCLA

FFA - MS

FFA - HS

Key Club-HS

One Act - MS

One Act - HS

One Act Assistant

Prom Sponsor

Senior Sponsor

Spanish Club

STUCO - Elementary
STUCO - MS

STUCO - HS

Technology

UIL Director- Elementary
UILDirector - MS

UIL Director - HS

UIL Event Coach - HS

UIL Event Coach - MS
UIL Event Coach-Elementary

VASE
Yearbook - EBLC

Yearbook - Elementary

Yearbook - MS
Yearbook - HS

$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$8,400.00
$5,500.00
$2,000.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00

$500.00
$500.00

$600.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

Athletics

Athletic Coordinator (Girls)
Assistant Athletic Coordinator - MS Boys
Assistant Athletic Coordinator - MS Girls
Football - Assistant Head
Football AV Technician
Defensive Coordinator
Offensive Coordinator

HS Football

MS Football

Baseball - Head

Baseball

Basketball - Assistant Head
HS Basketball

MS Basketball

Cross Country

Golf

Powerlifting - Head

Asst Head Powerlifting
Powerlifting

Softball - Head

Softball

Tennis

Track - Head

HS Track

MS Track

Trainer - Head
Trainer-Assistant
Volleyball - Head

HS Volleyball

MS Volleyball

$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00




