Standard Annual Stipends

Academic		Athletics	
AcaDec	\$3,500.00	Athletic Coordinator (Girls)	\$5,000.00
AcaDec Assistant	\$1,000.00	Assistant Athletic Coordinator - MS Boys	\$1,500.00
Band Director - HS Head	\$8,400.00	Assistant Athletic Coordinator - MS Girls	\$1,500.00
Band Director - MS Head	\$5,500.00	Football - Assistant Head	\$1,500.00
Band Director - Assistant	\$2,000.00	Football AV Technician	\$1,000.00
BETA - MS	\$750.00	Defensive Coordinator	\$2,500.00
BETA - HS	\$1,000.00	Offensive Coordinator	\$2,500.00
Cheerleading - MS	\$1,000.00	HS Football	\$2,500.00
Cheerleading - HS	\$3,000.00	MS Football	\$1,500.00
HS JV Cheerleading	\$1,000.00	Baseball - Head	\$2,000.00
Pep Squad Sponsor	\$500.00	Baseball	\$3,000.00
ESL Coordinator	\$3,100.00	Basketball - Assistant Head	\$3,500.00
FCCLA	\$3,000.00	HS Basketball	\$2,000.00
FFA - MS	\$1,500.00	MS Basketball	\$1,500.00
FFA - HS	\$4,000.00	Cross Country	\$1,000.00
Key Club-HS	\$500.00	Golf	\$500.00
One Act - MS	\$1,000.00	Powerlifting - Head	\$500.00
One Act - HS	\$3,500.00	Asst Head Powerlifting	\$250.00
One Act Assistant	\$500.00	Powerlifting	\$500.00
Prom Sponsor	\$500.00	Softball - Head	\$2,000.00
Senior Sponsor	\$500.00	Softball	\$3,000.00
Spanish Club	\$500.00	Tennis	\$500.00
STUCO - Elementary	\$500.00	Track - Head	\$1,500.00
STUCO - MS	\$500.00	HS Track	\$1,500.00
STUCO - HS	\$2,000.00	MS Track	\$1,500.00
Technology	\$750.00	Trainer - Head	\$3,000.00
UIL Director- Elementary	\$1,000.00	Trainer-Assistant	\$2,500.00
UILDirector - MS	\$1,000.00	Volleyball - Head	\$2,000.00
UIL Director - HS	\$5,000.00	HS Volleyball	\$2,000.00
UIL Event Coach - HS	\$500.00	MS Volleyball	\$1,500.00
UIL Event Coach - MS	\$100.00		
UIL Event Coach-Elementary	\$100.00		
VASE	\$500.00		
Yearbook - EBLC	\$500.00		
Yearbook - Elementary	\$600.00		
Yearbook - MS	\$1,000.00		
Yearbook - HS	\$2,000.00		